EZP-LS Limited Space Stainless Steel Precleaner
with White ConShear™ LS Blade
Features and Benefits
•	White food-grade ConShear™ Precleaner is chemical resistant and all ingredients used in polyurethane formulation comply with the
relevant requirements of 21 CFR (FDA Code of Federal Regulations) for use in repeated bulk dry food applications.
•	Stainless Steel. Corrosive environments wear on any component, but stainless steel can protect against that.
•	Quick-change blade. No tools are needed. Just pull one pin, remove the old blade, slide in the new one and replace the pin.

12 300 - - N/A N/A
18 450 10 250 CLSFG-818 77153
24 600 16 400 CLSFG-824 77154
30 750 22 550 CLSFG-830 77155
36 900 28 700 CLSFG-836 77156
42 1050 34 850 CLSFG-842 77157
48 1200 40 1000 CLSFG-848 77158
54 1350 46 1150 CLSFG-854 77159
60 1500 52 1300 CLSFG-860 77160
Lead time: 3 weeks
Replacement Standard ConShear™ Blades
Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm
10 250 CRB-LS10 77088
16 400 CRB-LS16 77089
22 550 CRB-LS22 77090
28 700 CRB-LS28 77091
34 850 CRB-LS34 77092
40 1000 CRB-LS40 77093
46 1150 CRB-LS46 77094
52 1300 CRB-LS52 77095
58 1450 CRB-LS58 77096
Other blade sizes available upon request.
Lead time: 1 working day
Replacement White ConShear™ LS Blades
Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm
10 250 CRB-LS10W 77097
16 400 CRB-LS16W 77098
22 550 CRB-LS22W 77099
28 700 CRB-LS28W 77100
34 850 CRB-LS34W 77101
40 1000 CRB-LS40W 77102
46 1150 CRB-LS46W 77103
52 1300 CRB-LS52W 77104
58 1450 CRB-LS58W 77105
Lead time: 1 working day
All ingredients used in urethane formulation
comply with the relevant requirements of
21 CFR (FDA Code of Federal Regulations)